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Item 7/16 
Dress 

7/17 
#1 

7/18 
#2 

7/19 
#3 

7/20 
#4 

7/22 
#5 

7/23 
#6 

7/24 
#7 

7/24 
#8 

7/25 
#9 

7/26 
#10 

Section 1 Side Table 
Pile of 4 Magazines  

- Readers Digest  
- Southern Hair 
- Top Model 

 

         

 

Bowl of Butterscotch            

Section 2 Side Table 

Box of Tissues            

Truvy’s Desk 

Brown Phone            

Floral Mug w/ Water            

Notepad            

Pieces of Paper + Pencil            

Logbook + Pencil            

Address Book            

Client Cards Box            

Coiffure Card            

Desk Drawer Top Left 

4 Peppermints            

Mechanical Pencil            

Article of Princess Di            

Truvy’s Salon Chair 
Truvy’s Salon Cart 

- Fog In A Can 
- Short Hair Photo 

 
         

 

Annelle’s Salon Chair 

Floral Cape            

Annelle’s Tan Purse            

Annelle’s Salon Cart 

Tissues            

Coffee Station 

Kettle of Tea w/ Water            

Hot Plate            

Pot of Fresh Coffee            

Pile of 3 Magazines 
- Field & Stream 
- North Shore 
- Cosmopolitan 

 

         

 

Trash Can            
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Item 7/16 
Dress 

7/17 
#1 

7/18 
#2 

7/19 
#3 

7/20 
#4 

7/22 
#5 

7/23 
#6 

7/24 
#7 

7/24 
#8 

7/25 
#9 

7/26 
#10 

Broom + Dustpan + Fly Swatter            

Kitchenette  

6 - 8 Salon Towels on Washer            

Coffee Tray 
- Tea Supplies 
- Sugar Jar  
- Creamer 
- 4 Spoons 
- Napkin 
- 6 Mugs 

 

         

 

4 Cups            

Plate            

Mr. Coffee Machine w/ Water 
- Coffee Filters 
- Coffee Can 
- Small Jar 

 

         

 

Bottle of Juice in Mini Fridge            

Recipe Box + Pencil            

Pieces of Paper            

Full Bottle of Nail Polish Remover            

Pot on Stove            

Wash Station 

Shampoo Bottle            

Conditioner Bottle            

Container of 2 -3 Claw Clips            

Manicure Hutch 

Container of New Nail Polishes            

Jar of Catton Pads            

2 Pump Bottles of Nail Polish 
Remover 

 
         

 

Empty Bottle of Nail Polish Remover            

Nail File            

Bottle of Lotion            

Cuticle Stick            

Pink Nail Kit 
- Cuticle Pusher 
- Nail File 
- Nail Clippers 

 

         

 

Box of Tissues            

Container of Old Nail Polishes            

2 Nail Buffers            
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Item 7/16 
Dress 

7/17 
#1 

7/18 
#2 

7/19 
#3 

7/20 
#4 

7/22 
#5 

7/23 
#6 

7/24 
#7 

7/24 
#8 

7/25 
#9 

7/26 
#10 

Side Table Near Dryer 

Box of Tissues            

Pile of 3 Magazines  
- Cosmopolitan 
- Journal 
- Family Circle 

 

         

 

Prop Table 

Clairee’s Black Purse 
- Recipe Cards 
- Money 
- Sunglasses 
- Pencil 

 

         

 

Shelby’s Floral Tote Bag 
- Photo of Princess Grace 
- Bottle of Red Nail Polish 
- Bag of Babies Breath w/ 

Smaller Purple Bag 

 

         

 

M’Lynn’s Tan Purse 
- Gun 

 
         

 

Ouiser’s Green Purse            

Shelby’s Beige Textured Purse 
- Photo of Jack Jr. 

 
         

 

Truvy’s Box of Christmas Decor 
- 2 Chair Bows 
- Popcorn Garland String 

 
         

 

Annelle’s Box of Christmas Décor 
- Sliver Tinsel 
- 2 Poinsettia Bowels 
- Desk Garland 
- Christmas Good House 

Keeping 
- Gift Box 

 

         

 

Christmas Tree            

Red Snowϐlake Runner            

Rhett Poster            

Tin of Pecan Tassies w/ 6 Cookies            

2 Shopping Bags w/Pink Clothes            

Bag of Peppermints            

Bag of Butterscotch Candy            

Bag of Tomatoes w/ 1 Rotten & 3 
Paper Sacks 

 
         

 

Bag of Hair Clippings            

Stack of Mail            
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Item 7/16 
Dress 

7/17 
#1 

7/18 
#2 

7/19 
#3 

7/20 
#4 

7/22 
#5 

7/23 
#6 

7/24 
#7 

7/24 
#8 

7/25 
#9 

7/26 
#10 

Box w/ Pink Bed Robe (Unbuttoned)            

Bottle of French Perfume            

Dressing Room 

Floral Hair Cape            
 


