



# Steel Magnolias

## Preset List

Final

V.2

7/17/25

DRG

Item	7/16 Dress	7/17 #1	7/18 #2	7/19 #3	7/20 #4	7/22 #5	7/23 #6	7/24 #7	7/24 #8	7/25 #9	7/26 #10
<b>Section 1 Side Table</b>											
Pile of 4 Magazines											
- Readers Digest											
- Southern Hair											
- Top Model											
Bowl of Butterscotch											
<b>Section 2 Side Table</b>											
Box of Tissues											
<b>Truvy's Desk</b>											
Brown Phone											
Floral Mug w/ Water											
Notepad											
Pieces of Paper + Pencil											
Logbook + Pencil											
Address Book											
Client Cards Box											
Coiffure Card											
<b>Desk Drawer Top Left</b>											
4 Peppermints											
Mechanical Pencil											
Article of Princess Di											
<b>Truvy's Salon Chair</b>											
Truvy's Salon Cart											
- Fog In A Can											
- Short Hair Photo											
<b>Annelle's Salon Chair</b>											
Floral Cape											
Annelle's Tan Purse											
<b>Annelle's Salon Cart</b>											
Tissues											
<b>Coffee Station</b>											
Kettle of Tea w/ Water											
Hot Plate											
Pot of Fresh Coffee											
Pile of 3 Magazines											
- Field & Stream											
- North Shore											
- Cosmopolitan											
Trash Can											



# Steel Magnolias

## Preset List

Final  
V.2  
7/17/25  
DRG

Item	7/16 Dress	7/17 #1	7/18 #2	7/19 #3	7/20 #4	7/22 #5	7/23 #6	7/24 #7	7/24 #8	7/25 #9	7/26 #10
Broom + Dustpan + Fly Swatter											
<b>Kitchenette</b>											
6 - 8 Salon Towels on Washer											
Coffee Tray											
- Tea Supplies											
- Sugar Jar											
- Creamer											
- 4 Spoons											
- Napkin											
- 6 Mugs											
4 Cups											
Plate											
Mr. Coffee Machine w/ Water											
- Coffee Filters											
- Coffee Can											
- Small Jar											
Bottle of Juice in Mini Fridge											
Recipe Box + Pencil											
Pieces of Paper											
Full Bottle of Nail Polish Remover											
Pot on Stove											
<b>Wash Station</b>											
Shampoo Bottle											
Conditioner Bottle											
Container of 2 -3 Claw Clips											
<b>Manicure Hutch</b>											
Container of New Nail Polishes											
Jar of Catton Pads											
2 Pump Bottles of Nail Polish Remover											
Empty Bottle of Nail Polish Remover											
Nail File											
Bottle of Lotion											
Cuticle Stick											
Pink Nail Kit											
- Cuticle Pusher											
- Nail File											
- Nail Clippers											
Box of Tissues											
Container of Old Nail Polishes											
2 Nail Buffers											



# Steel Magnolias

## Preset List

Final

V.2

7/17/25

DRG

Item	7/16 Dress	7/17 #1	7/18 #2	7/19 #3	7/20 #4	7/22 #5	7/23 #6	7/24 #7	7/24 #8	7/25 #9	7/26 #10
<b>Side Table Near Dryer</b>											
Box of Tissues											
Pile of 3 Magazines											
- Cosmopolitan											
- Journal											
- Family Circle											
<b>Prop Table</b>											
Clairee's Black Purse											
- Recipe Cards											
- Money											
- Sunglasses											
- Pencil											
Shelby's Floral Tote Bag											
- Photo of Princess Grace											
- Bottle of Red Nail Polish											
- Bag of Babies Breath w/ Smaller Purple Bag											
M'Lynn's Tan Purse											
- Gun											
Ouiser's Green Purse											
Shelby's Beige Textured Purse											
- Photo of Jack Jr.											
Truvy's Box of Christmas Decor											
- 2 Chair Bows											
- Popcorn Garland String											
Annelle's Box of Christmas Décor											
- Sliver Tinsel											
- 2 Poinsettia Bowls											
- Desk Garland											
- Christmas Good House Keeping											
- Gift Box											
Christmas Tree											
Red Snowflake Runner											
Rhett Poster											
Tin of Pecan Tassies w/ 6 Cookies											
2 Shopping Bags w/Pink Clothes											
Bag of Peppermints											
Bag of Butterscotch Candy											
Bag of Tomatoes w/ 1 Rotten & 3 Paper Sacks											
Bag of Hair Clippings											
Stack of Mail											



# Steel Magnolias

## Preset List

Final  
V.2  
7/17/25  
DRG

Item	7/16 Dress	7/17 #1	7/18 #2	7/19 #3	7/20 #4	7/22 #5	7/23 #6	7/24 #7	7/24 #8	7/25 #9	7/26 #10
Box w/ Pink Bed Robe (Unbuttoned)											
Bottle of French Perfume											
<b>Dressing Room</b>											
Floral Hair Cape											